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STORAGE CABINETS & CUPBOARDSOur expert says

Storing neatly saves time and costly losses!

MULTI-STORAGE 
CUPBOARDS
Two great cupboards with either  
a solid door or a vision door that 
can be fitted with a range of 
accessories to suit your storage 
requirements. 
 
• The welded construction offers 

high strength and durability. 
• 1800mm high x 1050mm wide 

a 650mm deep gives a very 
large storage capacity. 

• The cupboards are available 
with a combination of 
accessories including drawer, 
shelves and perforated/louvre 
rear panels. 

• If you require to inspect  
the cupboard contents, fit  
vision doors. 

• Adjustable feet for levelling  
as standard. 

• Drawers have a heavy duty slide 
system giving 100% extension 
and a capacity of 100kg. 

• Drawers can be fitted with a 
range of dividers. 

• Reaction to Fire Classification 
EN 13501-1. 

• Door colour options: dark grey, 
blue, green and red.

CUPBOARDS
Type 

Solid door cupboard only 
Vision door cupboard only

H x W x D mm 

1825 x 940 x 710

PRICE 
 £978.47  

 £1210.96 

REF 
C6MSS181065X 
C6MSV181065X

ACCESSORIES
Description 

100mm deep drawer 
150mm deep drawer 
200mm deep drawer 

Tool panel (tools not included) 
Louvre panel 

Dual panel (tool/louvre) 
Noticeboard panel 

Shelf

PRICE 
 £140.52  
 £154.56  
 £175.00  
 £54.93  
 £54.93  
 £54.93  
 £45.99  
 £43.43 

REF 
C6MSDRW100DX 
C6MSDRW150DX 
C6MSDRW200DX 
C6MSTOOLPANX 
C6MSLOUVREPX 
C6MSDUALPANX 
C6MSNOTICEBX 
C6MSSHELFXXX

MODULAR 
CUPBOARDS
A double door cupboard fitted 
with an additional double door 
top section for increased storage 
flexibility and secure containment 
of workplace clothing, materials 
or consumables. 
 
• No snag handles with 2-point 

locking. 
• Strengthened doors. 
• Adjustable powder coated 

shelves. 
• Wall cupboards are pre-drilled 

for mounting - fixings not 
supplied. 

• Powder coated with Germ 
Guard Active Technology anti-
bacterial paint. Colour choice: 
red, green, grey, light blue, dark 
blue and yellow. 

• Main cupboard fitted with 3 
shelves. 

• Reaction to Fire Classification 
A2-s2, d0 EN 13501-1-
1:2007+A1:2009.

REF 
CM1890462 
CM1890602 
CM1812462 
CM1812602

Main cupboard H x W x D mm 
1800 x 900 x 450 
1800 x 900 x 610 

1800 x 1200 x 450 
1800 x 1200 x 610

Top cupboard H x W x D mm 
500 x 900 x 450 
500 x 900 x 610 

500 x 1200 x 450 
500 x 1200 x 610

PRICE 
 £698.73  
 £929.93  
 £926.11  

 £1225.01 


