## **MULTI-STORAGE CUPBOARDS**

Two great cupboards with either a solid door or a vision door that can be fitted with a range of accessories to suit your storage requirements.

- The welded construction offers high strength and durability.
- 1800mm high x 1050mm wide a 650mm deep gives a very large storage capacity.
- The cupboards are available with a combination of accessories including drawer, shelves and perforated/louvre rear panels.
- If you require to inspect the cupboard contents, fit vision doors.
- · Adjustable feet for levelling as standard.
- · Drawers have a heavy duty slide Brawels have a heavy duty shot system giving 100% extension and a capacity of 100kg.
   Drawers can be fitted with a range of dividers.
- Reaction to Fire Classification EN 13501-1.
- · Door colour options: dark grey, blue, green and red.





	ACCESSORIES			
J	REF	Description	PRICE	
I	C6MSDRW100DX	100mm deep drawer	£140.52	
	C6MSDRW150DX	150mm deep drawer	£154.56	
	C6MSDRW200DX	200mm deep drawer	£175.00	
	C6MSTOOLPANX	Tool panel (tools not included)	£54.93	
	C6MSLOUVREPX	Louvre panel	£54.93	
	C6MSDUALPANX	Dual panel (tool/louvre)	£54.93	
	C6MSNOTICEBX	Noticeboard panel	£45.99	
	C6MSSHELFXXX	Shelf	£43.43	

CUPBOARDS						
Туре	H x W x D mm	REF	PRICE			
Solid door cupboard only	1825 x 940 x 710	C6MSS181065X	£978.47			
Vision door cupboard only	1023 X 940 X / 10	C6MSV181065X	£1210.96			





## **MODULAR CUPBOARDS**

A double door cupboard fitted with an additional double door top section for increased storage flexibility and secure containment of workplace clothing, materials or consumables.

- . No snag handles with 2-point
- locking.
  Strengthened doors.
  Adjustable powder coated shelves.
- · Wall cupboards are pre-drilled for mounting - fixings not supplied.
- Powder coated with Germ Guard Active Technology antibacterial paint. Colour choice: red, green, grey, light blue, dark blue and yellow.
- . Main cupboard fitted with 3 shelves.
- Reaction to Fire Classification A2-s2, d0 EN 13501-1-1:2007+A1:2009.



REF	Main cupboard H x W x D mm	Top cupboard H x W x D mm	PRICE			
CM1890462	1800 x 900 x 450	500 x 900 x 450	£698.73			
CM1890602	1800 x 900 x 610	500 x 900 x 610	£929.93			
CM1812462	1800 x 1200 x 450	500 x 1200 x 450	£926.11			
CM1812602	1800 x 1200 x 610	500 x 1200 x 610	£1225.01			